RISE 'm' SHINE CONVENT SCHOOL
: d DI mdha, Durg (CG) Affil tion No. 0. 830533
FEESCHEDULES FOR THE YEAR 202520260

999, 8952025202

: Adiiission Fo : School Tuiﬁon Tuition Fee
CLASS (Not Rel'unl(lu(l:;:i) Annual Fees Fees (11 Instaliment)
(Annual) April, June to March
. ‘NUR. 5400.00 7000.00 11550.00 1050.00
L.K.G. 5400.00 7930.00 13090.00 1190.00
U.K.G. 5400.00 - 7935.00 13860.00 1260.00
I-11 6500.00 10265.00 16555.00 1505.00
111 6500.00 10265.00 17325.00 1575.00
A Y _ 6500.00 10500.00 17985.00 1635.00
\Y% 8000.00 10850.00 17985.00 1635.00
VI 8000.00 12245.00 21175.00 1925.00
VII 9000.00 13180.00 21835.00 1985.00
VIII 9000.00 15165.00 - 23870.00 2170.00
IX 10000.00 16095.00 29095.00 2645.00
CBSE Reg. Fees
X 10000.00 16910.00 29095.00 2645.00
LOC Fees
XI (Com.) 13000.00 18080.00 30470.00 2770.00
CBSE Reg. Fees
XT (Sci.) 13000.00 19245.00 32560.00 2960.00
CBSE Reg. Fees
XII (Com.) 13000.00 18080.00 30470.00 2770.00
LOC Fees )
XII (Sci.) 13000.00 19245.00 32560.00 2960.00
LOC Fees
INOTE:
11. Discount on Admission Fees :-
a. 100% discount in Jan to Mar, .
|b. In April - 75% dist.
~{c. In May & June - 50% dist.
- |d. In july -25% dist.

'{2. No Discount after july. : : : .
3. Those who are depositing School fees for Aprll they wnll get 6% dlscount (Annual fees +
Monthly Fees+Transportatmn Fec).

- 4. In May, June & july 4% discount (Annual fees + Monthly Fees+Tr ansportatmn I‘ce)

15, In August 2% discount (Annual fees + Monthly F ces+Transportation Fee). :

16.20% dlscount on the tultlon fees for snblmg,s Cluld studymg in lower chss w 1ll get the
. |discount. ' ' : ‘ ; -G
S 7 Annual Fees to be pmd in Aprll SRR

8 Monthly fees has to dcposxted in between 1- 10 of wcry month S




